' CON‘VTH\'S!{E@CY CHEN-GEM#A’[OCE{ - 11_ | Ownerw D _,_at;tctor 77D
Const Mgr 0 Field O
Architect O Other 0
PROJECT: Union Twp. Board of Education
Addition & Alferations 1o Central 5 / Jefferson Schooi
155 Hition Avenue
Vauxhall, NJ 07088 DATE: 04/19/M13
CONTRACTOR: Patock Construction Company ' ARCHITECT'S PROJECT #:  07-008
43 Gilbert Street North CONTRACT DATE: 08/18/11
Tinton Falis, NJ 07701 :
Changes in the Work shall be deducied from Qwner's Contingency Reserve as follows:
A. Supply alt labor and material required to install fritz tile in Comidors
200 & 300 per RFI#98. This per PCO #035, dated 03/20/13. $ 12106.00
B. Supply all labor and material required to install additionai/revised IDF
outist locations as per the Owner. This per PCO #048, dated 03/12/13. § 435500
C. Credit for not supplying & installing (8) Willow Qak irees afong rear
property line, This per PCQ #050, dated 03/22/13. $ <2584.00>
TOTAL $ 1387700
(See attached Back-Up)
The original Owner's Coningency Reserve was... ' $1,017,957.00
Net changes by previously authorized Changes t¢ Contingency... $ <280,107.00>
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve pricr to this Change was. .. $ 737.850.060
The Owner's Contingency Reserve will be decreased... . $ <13,877.00>
The remnaining Owner's Contingency Reserve inciuding this Change will be... $ 723,973.00
The Contract Time will be increased by. .. g days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change therefore is: : 17 June 2013
Net valid untii signed by the Gwner, Archifect and Contractor.
Agreed 1o by the Contractor: Recommended by the Construction Consuliant:

Patock Gonstruction Company Union Township Board of Education
43 Gilbert Street North 2368 Morris Avernue

Tinton Falis, NJ 07701 umwa A
@M . Date;_$7 ,% By: GY TN Date: %Z/}'
7 7 7 *

/ M. Todd Maklary NIr. Paul Fariello

Approved by the Architect: Authorized by the Owner:
Potier Architects, 1LLC Union Township Board of Education

410 Colonial Avenye,; 77 2955 Morris Avertie
Union, H\ e //} .
S /‘ q

4 Union, NJ 07083
By %

Date: ’-S/ %ﬁ’ By: Date:

Mr. Thoras R. Potter, AlA Mr. James Damato




COMMERTIAL

INDUSTRIAL INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTON FALLS. N} 0775
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHAEWSBURY, R 07782

732-F47-1078

C RS NG 732-747-0715

March 22, 2013

Mr. Paul Farelle VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools. ore
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NT 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 650
Tree Credit

Dear Paul: , ,
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal;

Proposal:

Furnish credit for elimination of furish and installation of irees on adiacent nei ehbors’
‘} F=}

properties.

Cosix :
CREDIT: Two Thousand Five Hundred Fighty-Four and 00/100 Dollars (§ 2,584.00)
Zerc {0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
exciuded.

I have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me &t your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

;5?T“I0dd}£ﬁkkny

Project Manager
oC: File




{00"785'2) $ 'SIS00 Ha0H0 FONVYHD TvLOL

- ¢ %0 = 3500 BUIpuog
(00'v88'z) & MYIGLENS Y3GYo IONVYHD
(00’352} $ GUOLOVHINODENS TVYLOLENS
- o %0 = JOIIRIUOIGNS U0 Pl PUE PEALIDAQ "D'D
(00°+95'2) ¢ 00'+85'2%- g1 L €102 12 yosew pejep Buideospue Ise)s woy [esodold
20U X3 aolid HUf BN Aypuent) uoijdiosaq wey

‘suadad
Waoelpe U0 so] BuleIsUl PUE YSIUIN 10U 10} §PSID YSILIn.

Hpadd eall
0g

‘NOILAHDsH0

‘HONTHT 4
T#00d MOOLYd

NAMVOQ WVHHE d3auO HONVHD

& TYHLINID - NOSYAALED

Z0L0 0N ‘Angsmeiys
Z0ZL 8D

Assjap map ‘{lByxnea (uofjeoc
G [BAUED) - Loslager Josfold




000

AU SHYL HE

000

aje( o} pied

povese-

3s00 j&jol

PEGL-LEG-cel Xe} 6/81-LcG-ccs
LeRe0 Aesler mepN ‘Bindsetusp peoy umolysiiBug-eBpiid plO 6561

ouy 0 Suidpospupy 1SviS

MO A UBYL - 9N (3oL

:(€1./2Z£0) JUnowY JORIUOD MIN

gocee- 8 yoey B0 .E£6T eQ MOl - #3RIRa 21

1507 HUN  Apuend  iun ozIg uondiossq swieN UCWWOD) Wal

Buipeeg pue Buue|d - (L1/G1/EL) [esodoid sdeospue

. Assiap meN "dIysumo] Uoiun ‘jooyds uosiayerl - G [Blus)
Aossep mop ‘Aingsmaiyg - Auedwion UOONIISUOD %O0jEd



INDILSTRIAL INETITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GHEBERT 5T, NORTH, TINTON FALLS, N] 07701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, N} 07762

733-747-107d

FAY MO FIZ-FA7-GTILS

March 12, 2013

Mr. Payl Faniello ViA: email:pfarello@iwpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NT 67083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PLCO # 048 Revision #1 3-22-13
IDF Power

Drear Paul: ,
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Fumish and install additional power supply at IDF locations.

Cost:
Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Four and 71/100 Diollars ($ 4,354,71)
ero {0} day{s} time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

1 have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issuc a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

,;’J./T odx:l Maklary /

Project Manager
[vox File




TGO R ERPERIN BRI

LLYSE'Y $
- 8 %0 = }s0d Bujpuog

LLYSE'Y | $ AVIOLaNS ¥AdH0 IONYHD

LLYSEY $ BUOLOVHINGOENS 19101818

88'G6¢ $ L = J0J0BRUOIANS U JOId DUB FROUISAQ "D

G6'86L $ G6'86LE S } "€L0Z ‘ZL Yoiely palep 914081H (S wolj |esodold

89'65L'E $ 8a°651'c% &1 L "€L0Z 2} UDIBN palep o108 s wol jesodoid
DD P adllg HUn U Alguent uonduosag way

SLOREDO| ] 18 somod JRUOIIDPE [IRISUI PUB YS|LIN

‘NOILdIHO830
18M0e] A HONT AT
g “#00d MDOLYd

NAOO MVYIHE HAGHO IDNYHO

& TTVelLN3D - NOSYA443r

20240 MN 'Aingsmaiys
ZOCLSD

Aasisp map jleuxnRA LUOBIGT
G jljues - uoslayer walold




LT SEB S YLOL
‘(o
<6'80T ¢ (9%5T)

. PESYIDAQ 78 11404d N a0 slleR Wlid T8RN Gd | PoublG
CE'9EL S ejogns ' . Pa8IDId O] UDHEZIBLInY
E97L & ogey

- S leualein
TE'9LL S 00'8 - 5
- 5
T’ EYE ) ooy T : uewASLINOf 70T (B20T 2T
9T'E8E . S oo T uewisiog 70T 122011
‘ 0t
6
g
L
9
]
174
£
i (padinbal se FULHAA) 19500 JUBdR[pR 01 LE-gTINdD) 9180094 |7
1 {padinbal se Bupiipn) 19500 uade{pe 01 0Z-9T1INdY 9180019Y|T
1503 H0dgv SHH Y0AYT L8600 ToIHaLVIN "ALD NZLI

(yPTe wooy syuawalinbay uoijeooT pue Jomod Jd1) SHOM [BUOIHPPY  INOILAIDSIT HHOM

JOYANQD INEID

‘dI¥0s3d 435 400 joled LN
ET-EN-CT JHLVd & |eLus] Uosialysr ANVN a0t




TS EOE'E S IWLOL
680y S H{o441)
pesylan w2 3404d B ESTR| BUIET ILHI IBQUINRN O4 / peubis

TITLET $ feoigns PBAsOLId 0] UOHBZLOLNY

ZLeys’e S oge]

06 0EE $ leuvlely

(AN AL % 00°8¢ 0S'08E g

- S
90 T0ZT S 00T T HEWAIUINOS 70T 12202t
SOTPET ) 00T T uewWI04 70T 122011t
‘ o1
00°'Ge g 5 s3uldnod pue s1o018UU00|6
05’9 5 T 3]2e3U23 10] 1BAGD ALIBGINIA B
oo's g T apeydsoal met 1o Xogl g
oooE S T, ajaedsnal xs|dnaly -
00'9TT 51 00T 771 DN|E
00°08 S0 08 M TTH|Y
00'81 5] 0t LNI ¥/€|8
00'99 S T 19]INQ 1N2IND PR1RD[Pad] 104 3|04 8]3US duly OF [BUOIHPPYEZ
00'GZ S T 44V .96 18JT
_wm.g 1sam C1 [jBM 15k WOAY 121300 8Z2-41dD 21800|2Y
L5002 109w SHH HOavl L1802 TwidsLviv "ALD AaLu

(qz11 e8eiolg siuawialmbay Uoie0T pue Jamod 431) MOM [BUCIUPPY  NOIL4IDSAA MHOM

LOVLINGD INTD

"dIMDSIA 445 H O™ jo3ed JANAD
ST-RW-ZT 3lva G |RR) oSyl YWYN S0







COMMERTIAL

HDUSTRIAL ST TIGNAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CG.

43 GHBERT ST NCRTH,TINTON FALLS. Nj 67781
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, Ny 07702

732-747-1078

FAK MO, 732-747-G715

Jamnary 3, 2013

Mr. Paul Faricllo : VIA: email:pfadelio@twounionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education :

155 Hilton Ave. .

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 635 Revision #2 3-20-13
Corridor 200 & 300 Tile

Dear Paul:
Pursuant 1o discussions in the ﬁeﬁd Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal;
Supply all Iabor and material required to install Fritz Tile in Corridors 200 £300 of
existing building per RFI response .

Cost:
Twelve Thousand One Hundred Six and 46/100 Dollars ($ 12,106.406)

Zero (0) day{s) time extension required.

Exclugiony/Clarifications:

e Any items not specificaily noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have

regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Bes’z Regards,

/I% Maklary

Project Manager
ce: Tile




91" 90L ‘2L SIS0 dA0H0 ADNVHED 1v.LOL
: %o =1805 Buplog |

'S0 Zl FYLOLENS HIGHU0 SONYHD

9980421 TBHOLOVILNGOENS 1VLOLENS

65001 L %01 = I0}SBJHOIGNS U0 0L PUR PESLIIAD "3'D)
00°00E%- 00°02%- b Gl azelie} 01 LOA Wodt dis UoISUBL] IO} JIPaID
00'560%- 00 5695~ &1 3 BULESD YoLq 1oL 1Pl
05'719'1%- 05ZLe S g7 L ozede ) Bupsixe jo Buiysiuyey pue Buidding 1o} IpaIQ
LEEL9'BL 1EC1961L8 s b ¢ 1/z/1 palep Bulienog 100[4 Hea Wwoly |esodoid

asud 3 831ld UN iun Apuenp uonduogag wsy

0ZE16} JO NBI U SIOPIIOD Ul 8l L ZIli {BISUT PUB Ysiling

allL ZI4 008 ® 002 JOpIUa]

4t

INOILdIHDSEA

EONTY 4T
L ODd MOOLVd

NMOG ¥YIHE 43040 FONVYHD

§ TYHLNHO - NOSY=RIATP

Z0.40 rN 'Amgsmays
e0eL w0

Kaslap Mol ‘[iUXnEA UCHEDDT
g (eluag - uosiayer Josfold




01/02/2013 10:28 20B3E P

B&R Floor Covering, Inc.
P.O. Box 1366
Toms River, New Jersey 06754

FAX TRANSMITTAL

901

DATE: ila/13

101 | Trdd FROM: | T fll

FAX: | FAX: 732-473-8886

TEL: - | TEL 732-473-9826

oC: %%ﬁ/»w s Vobianl| prceES: | !

COMMENTS: Lt aite Aoseitin. sdis Bedy, RIS 93
5,115 L E Trle e 12 721 1L 35t oo
o At e e 113 pet- EET
?j""‘e’*f’"" e 2 A, | 239,50
| 17 7144 %0

sk #2450

;’f; 674, 4o

‘ -s"f}wf/ 433.97

14, 613,37




