%s;

2 AIA Document G714™CMa - 1992

Construction Change Dfrectlve Consz‘ruct/on Manager Adwser E d/ﬂon

PROJ ECT {Name and address) DIRECTIVE NUMBER: 002 OWNER D
Add. & Alt.'s to C-5/Tefferson School .
155 Hilton Avenue CONTRACT FOR
Vauxhall, NJ General Construction CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [ ]
TO CONTRACTOR: (Wame and address) CONTRACT DATED: August 16, 2011 CONTRACTOR D
Patock Construction C

atocs L-onstruction & ompaty PROJECT NUMBER: PA 07-008 / LCM 9000 rEo []
43 Gilbert Street North
Tinton Falls, NJ 07701 ) OTHER |:|

Y ou are hereby directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract:
Supply all labor and material required to route areaway drain to street as mdicated in RF1
# 42 response. Refer to Proposed Change Order PCO#017 R1 dated August 8, 2012,

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS Signature by the Contractor indicates the
. . Contracior’s agreement with the proposed
1. The proposed basis of adjustment to the Contract Sum or adjustments in Contract Sum and Contract Time
Guaranteed Maximurn Price: : set forth in this Construction Change Directive.
I_—_l Lump Sum of § Patock Construction Company
D Unit Price of § per CONTRACTOR (Firm name}
[]  as provided in Section 7.3.6 of ATA Document A201/CMa-1992. | 43 Gilbert Strect North
[:] as provided in Section 7.3.7 of AJA Document A232-2009, Tinton Falls, NJ 07701
as follows: ADDRESS

Noi-to-Exceed $8,730.12

BY (Signaiure)
2.  The Contract Time is proposed to  be unchanged . (Typed name)
The proposed adjustment, if any, is
( 0 )days. DATE:

When signed by the Owner, Construction Manager and Architect and received by the Contractor, this document becomes effective
IMMEDIATELY as a Construction Change Directive {CCD), and the Contractor shall proceed with the change(s) described above.

Union Township Board of Educatlon Legacy Construction Management Potter Architects, LLC

- OWNER (Firm name) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
2369 Morris Avenue 435 Sloping Hill Terrace 410 Coionial' Avenue
Union, NJ 07083-1939 Brick, NJ 08723
ADDRESS ADDRESS -
BY (Signature) BY (Signatur) (5ig '
Mr. James Damato Brian J. Meade Mz. Thomas Potter.
{(Typed name) {Typed name) / / (Typed namey /

G/ Eorz éﬂ ,Q—«

DATE DATE BATE

AlA Document G714™CMa - 1882, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING This AIA® Document is
protecied by U.8, Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of
it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
created on 08/27/2012 11:01:58  under the terms of AlA Documents-on-Demand™ Order No, 2008448576, and is not for resale. This document is
licensed by The American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion. Q20711 AT




PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.
43 GILBERT ST MCRTH TINTON FALLS. Nj 07751
MAILING ADDRESS CALLER SERVICE 7202 SHREWSBURY N 0778

FAR WD 730- 74707 1 8

July 31, 2012

Mr. Brian Meade VIA: email: bmeade@legacyeminc.com
Legacy Construction Management

435 Sloping Hill terrace

Brick, NJ 08723

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO #017 R1 8-8-12
RFI # 42 Pricing

Dear Brian:

Pursuant to the response of RFI #42, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:
Proposal: ‘
Supply all labor and material required to route areaway drain to street as indicated in REI
# 42 response.

Cost:
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and 12/100 Dollars ($ 8,730.12)
Zero (0) day(s) ime extension required.

Exclusions/Clavifications:

* Any rems not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

¢ Shop Drawings

I have attached detailed breakdown of the proposat for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order anthorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
; - /
J. Todd Maklary

Progject Manager
cc: Mr. Thomas Potter, Potter Architects, via email
File




Project; Jefferson -« Central 5 . C.8. 7202
Logation: Vauxhall, New Jersey ] Bhrewsbury, NJ 07702

JEFFERSON - CENTRAL &

CHANGE QRDER BREAK DOWN

PATOCKPCO #: 17
REFERENCE: RFI # 42 - Areaway Drain
DESCRIFTION: Provide ahd install labor and material required to route areway drain

per RF| responsé,

Hem Description | Quantity Unit 7 Unif Price Ext Price
\

Proposal from Chapelle Mechanical Dated July 23, 2012 1 LS $ 7,435.56

G.C. Overhead and Profit on subcontractor =  10% ¥ 743.58

SUBTOTAL SUBCONTRACTORS: $ 817912

Patock self performed work (See attached) T LS i 5 551.00

CHANGE ORDER SUBTOTAL: § 8,730.12

Bonding Cost= 0% 5 ' -
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER COSTS: $ 8,730.12




" Attention: Todd

i

] PRUPOSAL SUBMITTED TUT ™ 7

——

Patock Construction C_o o

Chappelie Mechanioal, Inc.
3461 East Thistle Avenue

Toms River, Nj 08753

{732) 968 - 2880 Fax(732) 968 -~ 4401
e L T Y R

CDATEN T

T R AMES T

Y, SiATEand ZIFTUDES
Tinten Falls, NJ 07701

T A ORI T
| Union, NJ

TARCRITECTE T

| 2-3* Coup

W SETeUY SUbnnt speatioationy i St RS T

$6.00

U HATESRRLANS T

~ Existing Areaway Drainnstail new drain and piping

Material

i~ Floor Drain 525000
2-Cleanouts  $360.00
833" PVC $105.66
2-3" Comba $56.00
3-90°% $15.60

Total Material  $78600
Labor
1 16hrs @ 95.007TF
| 1B8hrs@ $1.35
16 his @868.25 Lahorer
Labor $4073.60
2 days Backhoe $1800.00
| Subioial G783.60
P10% B75.95
| Subtotal $7435.56
| 5% ariis
Total $7807.34

Jefferson School

07/23/ v

}m PROFET

| orders, and ol betoms &% odra cherpe over wAd sbove bw eclonsto. AY ting

L is

! upon shikes,
eocidents, of duteys Bayend aur curdrol. Cniar to amy firo, Iornade, Revi bl negossany lnsiranes O warkaly are

Al matdsnt 5 quaraniesd b be 45 spesified, All work in e conpletes I b workwas fike mamer acsasding fo Slamlzrg l ‘Auih{}f zed Sigﬂ atui' =
T practies’ Any elloraien oF GaviElon {m Sbevd spsliitaliont vole s Bt DosE sl b exeodos only o saten | Tt T o

Note: This proposal may be withdrawn

|, 1z pevered by Wokman's 4 by us LF not accef%tgﬁﬁﬂmiﬂ éa}fs.
. - - —
Teceeptutize of Propogal —The above prices, spacifications and

Londitions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are .

auhorized to do the work as specified. Payiment will be made as Signatore

outlined above.
Tiafe of Acceptance;

l

Signature




CS 7207

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANINZ012

SHREWSBURY, NJ 07702

Change Order Request - Estimate Summary

Job: Jefferson - Ceniral 5
G.C.: Patock Construction
Reference Change:

Contract With: Township of Unicn
Contract No.:

PCC No.;

17

Supply labor & material required to install concrete sidewalk sections damaged during drain installation

BASIC MATERIALS:
Total Material Price ..............

Misc. Materials at 5% Material COSt ot et e e 58

Quoted ltems / Special Matarial .o e i1t vt e ee e e enes £0

Excavation/ Backfill ... e e s en $0

Equipment Rentalf Defivery ..ol $0

SUBTOTAL MATERIAL: i rmnersr s nens s srm sy srsss s s seves s mama srmas snms sen srcinsns $158

Escalation Long Term Material all 3% of o e $0

New Jersey Sales Tax ab 7% .ot e e e $0

TOTAL MATERIAL COST! v ceresvsnsens et s e At e b 18 AR R EERE A e .l $7158 |
ESTIMATED HOURS: é-aur-neymandoumeymaq Foreman | Foreman | Gen Super

Time Time&1/2 Time |Time&1/2 Time

Carpenter Hours per Estimate ............ 0 0 0 0 4]

Mason Hours per Estimate ... 2 4] 0 0 0

Laborer Hours per Estimate ... 2 0 0 0 0

Iron Worker Hours per Estimate .......... 0 0 0 5] ]

Total Produciive Hours Reguired ........ 4 0 0 0 ot i 4]
Local Union :

Agreement Ends: JoumeymaiJourneyman Foreman | Foreman | GenSuper

Rate Time&1/2 Rate Time&1/2 Rate

Carpenter 90.13 135.20 103.58] 15537 108.49 0
Mason 87.62 131.43 96381 14457 108.48 175
Laborer 72.98 108.49 7841 | 117.62 108.45 146
Iron Worker 1056.44 158161 10888 15482 1G8.49 0

OTHER JOE RELATED COSTS:

Dumpsiarf Removals atl ..oeveeerie e 5.00% pel manholr e

$16

Superintendent . 0.00% oflabor .o

$0

Special Tool Coslsl .o ieaas

$0

Ashuilte Drawings: ...o...oeeveee- $65.00 perhour x

50

Research and investigation att ..., $85.00 per hour x

$0

Estimate Preperation: $85.00 per hour x

$0

General Conditions at: 2.00% total labor dollars ...

36

$321

TOTAL JOB RELATED COSTS! v

CLARIFICATIONS | EXCEPTIONS:

No permit fees B 0

No Painting or patching

No sterage

No dumpsters, recycling or recycling fees
No excavation or backdl

Overhead: .............

Profit o

Bond Premium at: .

We reserve our right fo assess cumulative impacts.

SUBISEAl .
10.00%
SUBOEL e
0.00%-

2 00%
TOTAL

322

3501
§50
$551
30
$0
30
$551




