CONTINGENCY CHANGE Patock - 10 Owner f Condractor |
Const Mgr | Field |
Architect O Other O
PROJECT: Union Twp. Board of Education
Addition & Alterations to Central 5 / Jefferson School
1583 Hiiton Avenue
Vauxhall, NJ 07088 DATE: 03/19/13
CONTRACTOR: Patock Construction Company ARCRHITECT'S PROJECT #: 07003
43 Gilbert Street North CONTRACT DATE: 08/19/11
Tinton Falis, NJ 07701
Changes in the Work shall be deducted from Owner's Contingency Reserve as follows:
A. Supply all labor and material to louvers @ UV2 & UV3 per PCO #108
dated 10/12/12. This per PCO #033, dated 11/28/12. $ 1,161.00
B. Supply all labor and material to reroute lobby area ductwork due to
existing structural conflicts. This per PCO #034, dated 11/28/12. $ -4,861.00
C. Credit for elimination of 80 weep holes and 17 exterior expansion ;
ioints in existing buiiding. This per PCO #037, dated 01/21/13. 5 <8,085.00>
3. Supply all tabor and material required to install glass window wall, in liey
of metal railing at upper lobby area. This per PCO #0398, dated 03/18/13. $ 1,520.00
E. Supply a gas kettie in lieu of electric kettle. This per PCO #040, dated 02/13/13. $ 726.00
F. Supply all labor and material to install additional carpentry and drywall
per the Architect’s direction. This per PCO #043, dated 02/26/13. $ 2,170.00
TOTAL $ 2,353.00
(See attached Back-Lp)
The original Owner’s Contingency Reserve was... $1,017 957.00
Net changes by previously authorized Changes to Contingency... $ <277,754.00>
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve prior to this Change was.. $ 740,203.00
The Owner's Contingency Reserve will be decreased.. $ <2,353.00-
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve mcludmg this Change will be.. $ 737,850.00
The Contract Time will be increased by... 0 days
The date of Substantiai Compietion as of the date of this Change therefore is: 17 June 2013

Mot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Confractor.

Agreed to by the Contractor:
Patock Construction Company
43 Gilbert Street North
Tinton Falis, NJ 07701

W pate. 34/

/ fdr. Todd Maklary 7

Approved by the Architect:
Potter Archifects, LLC

Date: 1@@

y: iy .
&~ M- Thontas R. Potier, AIA

Recommended by the Construction Consultant:
Union Township Board of Education
2369 Morris Avenue

Daté:‘%‘é%i

Authorized by the Qwner:

Union Township Board of Education
2369 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

By: Date:

Mr. James Damato




COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTCN FALLS, N} 07701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, hf 07702

F32-747-1078

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education
155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NT 07083

Re:  Jefferson - Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 933
UV 2& 3 Louver Sizes

Dear Paul:
Pursuant te response of RFI # 108, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Propesal:
Supply louvers for UV #2&3 at revised sizes per RFI Response.

Cost:

Cne Thousand One Hundred Sixty-one and 60/100 Dollars {3 1,161.48)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarvifications:

¢ Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. ‘

I have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance,
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions vour might have |
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

=T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
o File




09°191°1 E

‘81805 9300 FONYHS T9L0L

- $ %0 =1so3 Buipuogy
09°L94°L $ MVLOLENS Y3040 I5NVHD
09181} $ BUOLOVIINGSENS TVIOLENGS
0950l Y %0L = JOLIBHUOIYNS UOC JJOld PUB PESUIBAD "O'D)
00°'950'} $ 00°950°1$ 1 ! ZL/82/1 | PRIEP [ROJUBYOBY PoLBRld wosy [BSodold
33ict 1% aolid yun MUt Auuenp uoijdiiosaq way

sobUBYD 9ZIS € R Z AN

‘NOILAIHOSHd
801 14 HAONIYIS3
ce - # 00d MO0.LVd

NAOQ MVIHE 300 IONVHD

§ TVULNID - NOSYIdLaD

20420 N "Angsmaiyg
Z0eL 8D

Asssap MaN ‘|leyxniep LIOKRESY
G [BUED - uostsyear oofold




Charge Qrder Request: PAMI#3 Central 8-Jefferson Schoof Preferred Mechanical, Inc. i
Dated: 1128112 Lowver Ghange fo UV2 - 134 Lower Main Street '
Aberdeen, NJ 07747

abg
a7 elife G T = e 2¥ia b0

Changes o UV 283 Louvers Per RF} 108

. ]
Cuost to Changa UV 283 Louvers From $960.00
80"x103/8" fo 36"x103/8"
{Original Louvers Can Not Be Retumed)

-
Materfals & Suhs 96000 0

Journeyman @ $36.43 $6.00
Supervision @ $30.28 (4:1 ratlo) $0.00 B

. - $360.00

Overhead; 10% $96.00

i $1,065.00

Profit] &% ' $52.80

Total ’ $1,108.8¢

 Exceptlons:
1. Bond




Carrier Entarpiise Northeast, LLC
241 Clinfon Road
Wast Caldwell, NJ 67008

{P) 573.227.8550
(F) 973-227-4555

wnwcommerclal.carrder.com

comion | excellence

turn to the experts

Altantion: Steve Nealson Date: 1420/2012

Fax Mumber,  732-583-3334 Ciuote Number,  ZAVL-7644

Acocount: 502512 tnginesr {No Contact}

Cusiomer, Preferred Mach , Job Mame; Jeffarson School

Address: 134 Lower Main Street Jab Location: Vauxhall, NJ
Aberdesn, NJ 07747

We at Carrigr Enterprise Northeast are pleased lo gquote the following squipment for the above referenced project in
accordance with aifached terms and condifions.

‘MarkFori ‘Qty .| Mode! Number. iBescs‘iptmm -----

Uv23 4 ,___4_-€_§_L¥ QAL-2-20C © | Verlical Biade Lauvar wnhout i_at‘ace Gnlle w;th Fiange i}

Total Net Sell Price excluding sales tax: $ 960

GUOTATION NOTES:

SPECIAL NOTES:

Above price is firm and will remain .effact for 30 days,

No taxes, permits, start-up, and or service are included in above proposal uniess ofherwise noted.

All orders sublent to credit acceptance.

Compliance io loca! codes neither guarantead nor implied.

Carrier Enterprise does not accept and will not be held liable for any flow down requirements from the owner or any
higher tier contractor unless specifically agreed to in writing.

Any work or malerial furnished at Carrier Enterprise Northeast's expense, must have written authorization and
approval from Carrier Enterprise Northeast prior fo furnishing such service or matorials, Immediately upon
completion of such work, the approved price shalf be invoiced for immediate processing of a credit memo and
appiied o your ascount. Deductions from our invoices of back charges for unauthorized work or matertals wilt not be
accepted. :

EYSEINEN

o

We appreciate your consideration of this quotation and would like fo thank you for your interest in Carrier products and
services. Should you have any questions concerning the above quotation, please feel free 1o contact me personally.

Wery truly yours,

Albert Lynch

U73-276-Z743 - Phone
O73-457-1566 - eFax
albertiynch@carrerenterprise.com

Templaia Version: 1.9
TRT Rovised: /2312011

This guote is subject to atached terms and conditions Page 1of 2




COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL PETITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTOMN FALLS, N} 07701
- MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202 SHREWSBURY, NJ 07702

T32-747-1078 ' FAX NO. 732-747-071 5

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfaricllo@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 034
Area B Duct Reroute

Dear Paul: :
Pursuant to discussions in the field, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
© Supply all Iabor and material required to reroute 1% floor lobby area ductwork to avoid

existing structural conflict as discussed with architect.

Cost: :
Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-one and 48/100 Dollars (3 4,8G1.48)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

e Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
7 W/
_~T Todd Maklary

Project Manager

cc: File




gb 1L98'y 4 'S1509 §3040 IONVHD TVLOL
- ¢ %0 =350 Duipuog
8Y 198y $ VICIENS W3GH0 IONTHD
8198y $ SHOLOVHINOSENS TYLOLENnS
g6 Lvy $ %01 = JCIORIU0IYNS U0 NIOI PUE PRSLIBAD "0'D)
SGBLY'Y $ S BLY S S L Z1/8Z/1 | PAIED [EOIURYDAIN PRLISJAL toy [esodold
23l X3 821id HUn Hun Auenp ucipduassg way

JOPLUICD g Bady Ul JOMIOND sinotay

MOMONG 9 BALY
14>

NOLLJAIHO530

HONIH3LI
#00d 00 1vd

NMOQ MVINE HICHO IONVYHO

¢ TYHLNZO - NOSHEI43r

20240 £N ‘Mngsmalys
202 'S D

Asslop Ma |[BUXNBA (UOJESOT
S lejuaD - uoslaysr Joalold




Change Order Request: PMI #4
Bafed: 419143

[g BIG

| Corridor Duct Changes Per Attached Proposal

Cenfral 5-Jefferson School
Changes to Corridor Duct

Preferred Machanieal, Inc.

134 Lower Main Stroet
Aberdeeri, NJ 07747

Labor lo fake down and revise duchwork $1,000.00

Laber fo draw new ductwork and install $2,000.00

Fabrleation of new ductwork per skelch $2,921.75

Credit to re-use exisiing ductwork -$1,804.00
ilaterials & Subs $4,017.75 1]

Journeyman {@ $85.43 $0.00

Supervision @ $50.26 (4:1 ratio} $0.00

$4,097.76

Overhead & Profit| 10% $401.78

Total $4,419.53

Exceptions:

1. Bond




DOME SHEET METAL

712 16" Avenue
Relmar, New Jersey 07719
732-681-7378  Fax 732-681-5998

November 26, 2012

Attention: Mark Dempsey

Re: Jefferson Schooi
Avea B lower Jevel

Proposed pricing to relocate ductwork in first floor corridor

Shop labor and material 227 Ibs. new duct @ $4.25 $ 96475

Field labor 22 manhours @ $112.00 3 2.464.00
Revise shop drawing 2 manhouss @ $112.00 $  224.00
Overhead and profit 3 365.00

‘Total propesed amount $4,017.75




al
e 4,30 ;,<-g 2038 X, ress

DOME SHEET METAL, Inc.

712 16™ AVE. BELMAR, NJ 07719
PHONE 732-681-7378 / PAX 732-681-5998
H-Mail Address dome.sheeimetalinc@verizon.net

TOr F’W&&ﬂé’b Ao e
ATTENTION: M. DEwn éﬁ’ﬁ'&r
FASGH: 132 - S§3 ~ 3?:'54 |
1OR: TEFFEN S Qc_,% ( L{Mu:m.}i ey
EROM: (laiestins TOARIE o
DATE: -8 -3 l
MESSAGE; S WL é{ Qig&“f" | BREAL Toges A
:i CAED T oo W%@wﬁ Do 1o Coddadall

; .
Later 4o tele dona %’ &@mﬁ. *
CD#@..»L&—“.}C:&L e eSDE A g At 4 1 A j} (e

A-és,_m_ Ao [%TALL, NS FEA ‘ : _ |
S g5 R b & WA SE Suul "QELWiMm ‘g

2o Ve al
Colbienda wte. MEW Dot ;;;_g e
peA- g@m.{, ¢.e l':i — ;l{ q L?f P

L
0w A 12,37 ! KT =T Pt i por ?_?“Ti.ﬂ ,:{’

A w3 {,&M%mt
— /:czw — >

QaEpsT e
.b\)iu?{w "’&"L

, 436 ;’775’
Dito pos@n  Qhnusl  DeDEL

NUMBER OFPAGES_1 OF “é

PR e L e - . TP TAERE e L e | RO M ores a1 e 11 BR




COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTON FALLS, N} (771
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, Nj 07702

732-747-1078

FAX NOL 7327470715

January 21, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools. ore
Unicn Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NI 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 437
BID CREDIT

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal;
Supply BID CREDIT for the foliowing items:

¢ Elimipation of 90 weep holes from exterior window lintel restoration,
* Elimination of 17 exterior expansion joints with caulking.

Cost:
CREDIT: Eight Thousand Three Fighty-Five and 00/100 Dollars (5 8,085.00)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

e Any ifems not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
exchaded.

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free fo contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

Q"W%

T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
cc: File




{00°580'3) $ TS1800 89080 ADNVHD 1910L

- 8 %0 =1s0D Bujpuog
(00°520'8) $ S1vLCLENS ¥30E0 IONYHD
{00°g20'2) $ ‘SHOLSVHINOSANS YLOLENE

- iy %0L = JOIDRIMICIUNS UD JI0ld PUE pE3UYIBAD 0D
(bo0LL')) $ 0088 w3 08 : SMOPUIM 8ADQE Sja)ull 18 J[0Y daam o UOHBUILIS 40} LIdTHO
(00'004°1) $ 00°001%- v L SIIOF 10000 YOG JOUSIX® G| Bupnes Jo uohewwls Joj L3I0
(00°5L9'Y) $ 00'GLE8- V3 Ll SJUHO [0AJUCD HOLIQ JOUSIX® G 1 Ul Buimno Jo voneutuys Jo} LIGIMD

30U X B0 BU 0 puN Ajpienm _ uvondiiosag way

oM jo adoos Woy pelRLILIE SLISY JO4 1[N CIE Ysiuing

‘NOILIO530
LG40 FAONIFHILTS
A “# O0d MO01vd

NAMOQ MYIdH H3AH0 IONVHD

G TYHLNIO - NOSHEA43r

Z0L20 PN "Aingsmaiys
T0ZL 80

Asslar Mo 'leUxneA (UoIEDOT
G [enues - uosiayar Joelold




COMMERCIAL

INDIUSTRIAL NSTITLTIGNAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST MORTH. TINTON FALLS, N 07701
MAILIMNG ADGRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, M 07702

737-747-1078

B NG, F32-FAF071E

February 6, 2013

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools.ore
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re: Jefferson - Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 039 REVISION #1 3/19/13
Lobhy Area Railing Glass

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Provide additional labor and material required to install glass curtain wall in lieu of steel
railing in Lobby area entrance.

Cost:
One Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen and 57/100 Dollars ($ 1,5 19.57)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are

excluded.
ALTERNATES:
1. Alternate to increase contract railing height to 56 in lieu of specified 427,
ADD: $2.648.00

I have attached detailed brealcdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance,
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

47”3/:7/%/6/

=77 Todd Maklary

Project Manager
cc: File




19818 $

'SIS6D HAUTH0 IONVHD 1.0

- $ %0 = 3soJ Buipuog

18'618°} $ TY1CI8NS 43090 JONYHD

LI5°618") $ ‘SHOLOVHINODERAS Tviolans

¥l'BEL % %0L = JOjIBNUOIGNS U0 J0ld PUE PRRUIDAD "0'D

(00°005'8) $ 00°005'8%- $1 | Buiiey wenuo) Ipald

ev1el ¢ e 1eLS 57 b ‘€102 ‘9 Aenigag paiep BugoriLo B woly (esodold

00°00% $ 00°00%% 81 ) sseff pajensul paiadwey , [ 1o} PPy

00'054'8 6 00'062'8% S b 'eL0Z ¥ Aleruged palep ssejo usefiy wody 1esodold
adlid 82ild UM Hun  Apuend uonduosaq wa

‘Bale

Aggon 1e uoigued ss|B j|EISU 0} [BUSIEW PUR J0ge| [BUOIHPPE YSILINS

Bullles Aggo
68

‘NOLLJIHD53a

AONIFHFS3A
- #00d M001vd

NMOQ ¥VZHE H3CHO FONYHO

¢ TVHLNZD - NOSY443r

Z0.20 N 'Angsmelys
E0EL SO

Assier map ‘BB UOHESOT
g |eluas - uoslayer alold




18 Matawan Rd, East Brunswick, NJ 08816  Phone (732)257-2435 Fax (732)390-1470 18glassco.com

February 4, 2013

Pateck Construction

Attn: Todd Maklary

. RE: Jefferson School.

Todd:

We propose to enclose the open area in Area “B” above Lobby 1 approximately 24' x 9'. The
material will match the interior storefront used in that area. 1/4" clear tempered glass will used
for the glazing.

Total Price $8,750.00

Thank you,

Daniel Cavanaugh
roject Manager
Eighteen (Glass Co., Inc.

DC/ac




WO DN LD ELMODY Ty AAT

BEFSE LEEEEL Xvd | O0SS8 LEH UEL m EHLED PN TMIATYE SR _ AEWE LE BLNOH SEFE

699 : d80 %0T
| v6799 g 10303GNS
| 00591 [EHIEN [210) e 66k S 1oqe] (=0l

appeds g aderl 0 9YT iade | UeiuAsuanof
AAIPIFSNARIH 18/G RO YOT: ~ | asjupdies uriufawnor

sjuedien urwisio | . anoge 2as

yoengspmis 9 | 98°88T

N ‘[RBYXnep g ‘oN UosISHar iqof

. 'S3PIS yi0q uo jomAip pub moplim J0f BULYI0)g {4 9XZ SADY I [jom
sauy fI, b2 wosddy pa4p AGGo| A BUpyBAO 30 Mepuin Jof 310000
03 10f pa|ioa AltouBLI0 som Bulliod a1aym [[om sau 9T PPY ¥ Sjuswwo) UoRdNSU0Y) A018d 0L [iig
£T07 ‘9 Adenagad 1a38(]

Japip abupy) pasodoud

SHOLIYEINOY AULNTSEYE THIRATRHON K] TONIADVYHLMOD YWIYSAG




COMMERCIAL

INGUSTRIAL STITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TIMNTON FALLS, N} 07701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, N} 07702

732-747-1078

FAX NQ. 732-747-G715

February 13, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: emaib:pfariello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson— Central 5 Project
Pasock PCO # 040
Gay Ketile

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal: )
Provide gas kettle in kitchen in lieu of electric,

Cost:
Seven Hundred Twenty-Five and 64/100 Dollars (§ 725.64)
Zero (0) day(s} time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. '

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions vour might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above propesal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
{10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
ﬁ?j %f’
T, . )
. Todd Maklary
Project Manager

cel File




LA T $

'SLE0D HA0ON0 JDONYHD T7LOL

- g %wo =807 Buipuog

99z $ FIVLIOLENS 93040 IONVHD

P9'sZL $ ‘SHOLOVILNODENS TYLCIANS

B.mw g %01 = JOBIUCIGNS U 3j0id DUR PESUYISAD 0D

19°659 $ 196588 ST L ‘€102 "L 1 Aemiqed pejeD spelBly Woyy [esodold
CEDEEYE] aollg HUN nun Apuend uopdusseq way

0110818 Ju naj| ut g1le seb ysingg

‘NOILdRO83d
oMo sen AONIHIST
0¥ - #00d ¥00LvYd

NAMOQ MYIHE 430H0 3ONVHD

& TVHLNHD - NOSYId43r

ZOLL0 N ‘Angsmaiys
Z0gL 8D

Assiar map ‘[jeuNnEA JUDHLED0T
G |efiuag - Uoslagar josloid




wasserstrom

BT ARAMARK

PROJECT Urion Twp C5 ARAMARK DESKGN & DELIVERY
CITY, STATE Union NJ 100 PENN SQUARE EAST - 5TH FLOOR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
DATE: i 2/11/2013 f
Change Order
Change Qrder Nurber DS Clii Number
Wasserstrom PO # 1]
Date of Original PO 01/00/00
Wasserstrom 50 # 0
Project: Union Twa C5  Union NJ
Pursuant to and subject io the terms and conditions of the above referenced PO, "Supplier” is directed to make
the following changes in the work:
2.0.# Descripiion Qty Ea. Cosi
1 Pemove Elaciio Steam Ketile Assembly -1 §1581488 (515,914.68)
i Add gas Steam Ketile Assembly 1 $16.408.12 $16,408.19
1 Add Gas Hose for Steam Kettle 1 $166.46 §1668.48
[ $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
o] $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
Total E $659.67 E
Original PO Amount
Revised PO Confract Amount -
Date: ] } through Change Order No. | 0 i P $157,255.56 §

Add/Deduct This Change Qrder:
Revised PQ Coniract Amount

Tax prict to this change order
Tax this change order
Revised Sales Tax Total

Total (Contrast plus Tax)
Date of Acceptance:

$659.67
$157,815.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$157,915.25

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work
1o be periormed under same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless before or herein modified.

ARANARY Onerations

By:
Name:
Title:

Change Order Has been Approved by |.OB representative and/or Project Manager by sither

ARAMARK CP&P Project Agent

By:

Mama:

Title:

signed Change Order or Electronic Approval.

No




COMMERCIAL

INDAISTRIAL STITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTOM FALLS, N 07701
MALING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREVWSBURY, N} 67702

732-747-1078

FAX MO FI2-747-0715

Febrmary 26, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson— Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 043
Miscellgneous Froming

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Furnish and install additional framing, drywall and carpentry per field meetings with
architect.

Cost:
Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy and 04/100 Dollars ($ 2,170.04)
erc {0} day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clari{ications:

1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

1 have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issuc a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

O”’ﬁ?’f/%f/

=T T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
ole File




POl & ‘21800 HAUEO IONYHD TTvLoL

- $ %0 =180 Bulpuog
PO 0LL'E $ AYLCLANS 30N ISNYHD
veroLi'z ¢ SHOLOVHINGSENS IYLOLaNs
e r L1 g %0L = 0I0BIIUOIYNS UO Yol PUR PRSLISAD 'O'D)
9.°Z46°L $ 9,°216'18 $7 1 ‘€102 ‘Le Aenuep pejep Bunoriuo) ewledeq woll jpsodoid
AL WA 90Ld NUR Hun Mnuenp uoniduoss] way

suoloalip ploy Jad BuILLEY DUE JJRMmALD J|BISUI BUB LSIUIN

” ‘NOILAIYO8HA
BupLieiy SNOIUBHADSIA ‘HONIHIHTY
M cp T #00d MO0LVd
| NAROCQ MY3H 8 H30HO0 GONYHD
G TYHLNEO - NOSH 34430
20440 PN "Mngsmaiys ‘ ABsiBP MBN ‘JleyXnep [UopeID]

Z02L 80 S [BgURY - Bosialer Joslold




DYSE ISR NEL WY | O0SS (SR EEL | ESLR0 (N THEAIN SWOL | LSVYE L8 AL00O8 ELIR

HMOD'ORILDEAINODIYIWIYLdIO

ETO

7'1E bm:;ﬂ =i Ty

iapip abupy) pasodoid

aatiadaffip ybrat 100if 01 3np
FIOT PUD WEOZ SUQIDDOL 10 J00p pun aWifing v "Wwhioypns uj abnis
puitat jomAip asngo iH puo Buiunsd 8/6-T f0 ,ZT ppy '8 TH# D)5 10

g MOPUIM Agf [{DMAIP IHA pUp Bujwnif ,8/5-T Jo ¢ ppy 'z vojpun{ ‘sadid
‘yun 1a103Y 03 anp T A0IS 10 [MALp 1A pub Buiuinif ,8/5-T 0.9 pPY T

SUTLITHLMOD ABIMESEY D THIDERN RO AN TSNl VHINGD YIHIY4EG

SIS WMoY

PERLT dB0 %0T
TVEGLT S 10301GNS
o0 otb [elIEIElA] (BI04 ZYESET § FOGET [RICL
sppeds g adey’ 08767 e Jade) uewASUINOf
e SSHaR I BHATS/S [ vOTer | ve'ze o0 ischies Ueiidsuanor |
¥orh g spNIs ,8/4-1 | 85’994 .m¢.¢m 009 laluadier) UBLUD IO JAOGE 23S

[N ‘HiBYXNEA S 'ON LOSIBYUa( (qof

LORONIISUED R01Rd  1od [Ig




