CHAMGE ORDER - 1 Owrner Ceontractor 0

Const Mgr = Field _ o
Architect i Other I
PROJECT: Union Twp. Boand of Education
Addition & Alerations 16 Ceniral 5/ Jefferson School
155 Hilion Avenue
Vauxhall, NJ 07088 BATE: 02:05/14
CONTRACTOR: Patock Construction Company ARCHITECT'S PROJECT & 07-008

43 Gilber Sirest Narih CONTRACT DATE: O8/18/1%
Tinton Falis, NJ cm»'m .

The Cam;act is changed as foiisws

A, Reducs Project Confingency Allowance by $885,352 00, This leaves $0.00 in the
Project Contingency Allowance. § <635352.00>

TOTAL % B85 352.00-

_(Seq sttached BackUp)

The original Cwner's Confract Sum was. $956,724 83800
Met ohanges by previously authorized Change Orders... kS 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was. . $15. 724 83800
The Contract Sum will e decreased by this

Change Crder in the amount of., § <885 352 00>
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be. $15,039,588.00
The Contract Time will be increased by { days

The dair of Substantial Compietion as of the date of this Changs Order tharefors is: 24 June 2613

Not valid uniil signed by the Owner, Architect and Condractor,

Agreed o by the Contractor: Recommanded by the Construction Consullant:
Patock Construction Company Union Township Board of Educetion
43 G;limrt Street Naﬂh _ 2368 Monds Avenue
bt Union, dJ 07083
By ' _ bste
r. Paul Farnsllo
#;ammﬁ by the Arphitect: Authorizad by the Cumer:
Palter Architects, LLC Union Township Board of Education
440 Cafam&i ; o 2358 Moris Avenue

Union, MJ 07083

By : o Diate:
TR James Damdio i




CCO¥

Catlroi #

Item

. Amount Submitted Amount Approved

PCA

Throlect Contingency Allowance;

L

P atock-G1:

L5A-04

iKitchen Equipment, This leaves £1,011,421.00 in the allowancsa.

Reduce the Preject Contingency Allowance by $8,536.00 for the

s -

(6,536.00) &

Patock-02

LSAD5 IReduce the Lumgp Sum Aliowance #5: Library Stacks & Circuialion -
iDesk - Malerial & Labor by $65,558.00. This leaves §142.00 in lhe

tump st allowance. which was used for agditional support keas,

$0.00

{Patock-63

BCO#00S 3

Reduce the Project Contingency Aliowance by $150,480.00. This
leaves 5i860,941.00 in the aliowance.

(160,480.00

ot

. {150,480.00

IPatock 04

PCO#ODD &
#004

freduce the Project Contingency Allowance by $18,606.00. This
Heaves $842,335.00 in the allowance,

{15,606.00

i

(18,608,004

Patock-05;

PCO#001,
POFB0&
PCORA2

Reduce the Project Contingency Alowance by $1,398.00. This
eaves $840,896.00 in the allowancs,

{1,309.00) §

{1.39%.003

Patock-08; PCO#014 :

Reduce the Praject Contingency Allowance by $7,130.0C. This
leaves $833,606.00 in the allowance.

£7,120.003 §

17,130,000

: F‘atcck-(}?_:

PCO#H 1 &
PCO#OL3

Reduce the Projec: Contingency Allawance by §13,641.00. This
{eaves $820,165.00 in the aliowance.

(13641008 §

{13.641.00

Patock-08] PO#OIG &

PCO#DES,”

PCO#021 |

Reduce the Project Cortingency Allowance by $£66,652.00, This
|eaves $753,513.00 in the allowance.

L

(56,652.00}

(66,652,004

P atock-08) PCO#02T,

PCO#O2Z4,

PCOHG2E &
PCO#D30

prcaze, |

Reduce the Project Gontingency Alowance by $13,310.00. This
Haaves $740,203.00 in the allowance.

(£2,210.00) §

13,310,004

{Patock-110

1 PLO#033,
PCO#034,
PCO#3?,

TPCORDA0 &

PCCHIBA9, Heaves $737,850.00 in the allowance.

PCOH#043 |

Raduce the Project Contingency Allowance by $2,353.00. This

_ [pasaonys

{2.353.00F

dPatock-11] PCORO4H &

PCO#03S, |

PCO#DSD |

Reduce the Project Conlingency Alowance by $1 3,877.00. This
iraves $723,973.00 in the allowance.

Gasriools

{13,877.00}

Patock-12

PCOROZE |

Reduce e Proec: Cantingency Allowance by $26,582.00. This
jeaves $697,091.00 in e aliowance. ..

{26 882,00}

($26,5882,00

|Patock13

CCL#i0z

Faduce the Projsct Contingency Allowance by $5,365.00. This™
leaves $681,721.002 in the allowance, .

.. (5.330,00]

{85,350.00)

patock-tal

POO#O4, |

| SA%DS,

LSARNY & |
PARDE

tPCO #4041 daied 02/21/13. Draw down on allowances = $16,3060.

Supply 2% Jabar and material fo install cast stune entablatures per

Reduce the Project Contingency Allowance by $4,858.00. This

4.856.00] §

{4,856.00

“IPatock-1

PGO#DSE,
PCOROG3,:
i PLOROSE,
S PCOR)BS,
POO#OBT,
L0 #0658,
1PCO #062 B
PCOROE

i ‘Jeaves $666,875.00 in 1he alewansce.
CpooRost, | e

Reduce the Projsct Conlingency Allowanca by $1,335.06. This
leaves $685,540.00 in the aliowance.

{1,335.00)

$

(1,335.008 £

Patock-1

BLO#OZ3,
PCOROL5,
PCO#OGE,
BCO¥DGT,
Gi
CCD#O01,
LSARDT,
LEARID,

PCO #069, [$685,661.06 In the allowance.

Reduce the Project Contingency Allowance by -341.80. This leaves

41.00

41,00

Patock-1

PCO#07D,

Feduce the Project Contingency Allowance by $229.00. “This ipaves

7i LSASDT &
LGANDS

'$665,352 .00 in the allowance.

$

(229.0m_ $

(229.00]

Futals

$ 1,017,857.00

Total Unused Contingency: §  685,352.00 |

$ (332,605.00)

(332,605.00)




S
e
e LT

PL-UEL-TE

p1-uer-1¢

9T

Hizata]
s

|ooUas uosiayar

Auedwon uoonijsuoy yaaled

0 %001 000°0€T 0007081 000705 T S[eaowsl pue IBA[) 'D|8T
0 %001 00001 000°01 H00°01 10102 U0IS0I3 (10§ "H{LT
0 94001 000°C 1 O00°ST 000751 mole ag V(9T
0 0 DIHOMALISET 041
[i %001 005°6% 005°6E G05'6¢€ wonippy q
i %001 000°9¢ 000°9% 000°9T Juippmg SUNSIXT B |{T
,;ﬂoﬁzm_.__w< » wn_u:mﬁﬂ ‘LIEC
0 %001 000°€S 000 00071€ 000°¢E seljuelizp\/S30jTIRIENG ST
[} %4001 0003¢E 00S 005°LE 000°8E S|EnUE[y 2oUBIAUIRIY ¥ 0IEISdO |17
0 94001 000°9¢ 0009¢ 000°9¢ Furately [pumosrad ;um) 00T
) 25001 000°LE 000°LE - 000°LE }3018 o1nEsuEd aredg g6l
0 %001 000°0F 0009 000'FE 000°0% SI[INQ-Sg/s3uMeIp pI03Y 'O[81
0 54001 00059 000°€T 0007 000°69 sTaund LT
0 %001 00001 000701 H00°Q1 20U3,] TONINNSUO) 'WH{9T
0 %0071 000°0€ 000'0¢ 000°0€ (3sTy SJop[ing) aduenisuy [eoonIppy {51
] 25001 0007 000°7 (00T Teay Alerodwis ] i1
0 25001 0007 000"z 000'T FIOTRIN ¢l
0 %001 000 000°1 000°T Ioqu] ugg walold 1|zl
0 2001 000°1 fifs 056 000°7 auouders] 111
0 %001 000"zl 00071 000°TT ap pue s88[d “wea[D jeuld ‘1|03
0 %00 00057 000°5T 000°5T LB 6
i 95001 000°8% 000’8t 0008 104 ] [eAdmSy YsIqqIngAan-ues|]) 'H18
0 %001 060°07 000°0¢ 000°0T SAII0S$330Y PUe Lo[1eI] WD "I|L
0 %001 000'T 0007 0007 LISRIA] [
i 2001 0007 0007 0007 10687 _ 3030 PIAI A
0 %007 000°S 000°S 0005 nokeT wp[ing 'A|v
i 25001 000701 000°01 GO0'0T Aueg PRId D€
0 %001 000°00¢ 000700 000°00€ udstaradug ‘gz
0 200} 05Z°LST 0STLET 057161 puog 20UBULIONA] V[T
'SNOLLIANOD IVHANTAD| 40




G# [ellua]
[COUIS UoSIays

i %001 000 000°T 00T BrIsiRy 89
0 25001 0007 000°'¢ 00077 T0qe7t 1ajoid pre ) “L[L9
0 %001 000°86 000°86 000°86 119]RIA] 99
o %001 005°L8 005°L8 00S°L8 10qe] STUL P 3)913u0]) 9|59
0 24001 €199 CLYO [STX) TI8)BJ [
0 94001 $19'9 $L9°g CLY'D Jogey suieq rodep “gfe9
p) %001 0Ll 0ZL'T 0TLT BLISLETAL 79
0 24001 085¢C 085°C 08T 10qeT 1y ymol uelsurdxy p[i0
0 %001 D00°L 000°L 000°L EEIE 09
0 %001 0006°01 000°01 000701 Joge] sdojs pue spasIdg "£]68
0 %001 SZTOL $79°L €792 TIS1ETAL 8¢
i 2001 STYL STYL ST9°L FOGRT SaW CNLS
0 25001 0SLZT 0SLTL 05L'71 11 95
0 4001 006'6T 005°CT 005°¢T JoqeT aperd pue [T snolod 1|s¢

iepers Uo §qeIS I|FS
0 24001 0001 000°1 000°1 131B]N £5
0 25001 000°LY 000°LT 00('L] J0qe] spaqm zp sate[d ‘sy0q 195 LIS
fi 24001 000’9 000°¢ 0009 INep 15
0 2,00 00¥'F1 QOF FT 00p'% 1 1008 Fugdnnarspur [0S
0 %301 00009 000°0% 000709 1218 4
0 %4007 0008 000°+8 0008 JOQR]  59sSAINNG 3 S[[eM 21910800 D|8Y
0 24001 00579 00579 005729 TEE Ly
0 %001 00005 000°6S 00008 Joqe'] ajo[dwoes ssaijooy dioy
i 26001 00SET 005°€1 00S°¢T KBTI St
0 2007 008°CL 005°TT 005°ZT 0GB [[I08q 77 UOHERABIXS TUTI00] "V bh

i A LTHONODEFIHNL

0 2001 057°¢ 05T 05Z'C SpIB][0q jgEACUINT OfTh
0 25001 00T 00z 007 50:n0 J5e223d di ¥
) 25001 005°7T 00572 00$7T ST Y20[q B[P "O10F
0 %0071 ¥ET ¥ET FET sped 81310000 'N|6£
i %001 ¥3S°L] ¥RCLT ¥8ELT 1mo;) Jreqiased WI8E
i %001 0O0°10T 000102 000°10T Huraeg snomwnirg I[LE
0 94001 0006 0006 000°6 flem duruieial gmy) H|9¢
0 96001 000°7T 000°ZT 000°TT sqI)y TfEE
i 2,001 00L°TT 00411 D0L'TH TuouroAtd spasouoo Anp-AAuap) T|#E
i %001 05S b Cor'y S60°0F 0S5 1 $y[EM 91300H0D HI|EE
i %001 000°0€ 000°0¢% a00°0¢ RN DITE
0 24001 000°S¢ 000°5€ 000°5¢€ suielsAg 1pamag Lapues "J|1¢
0 94001 0009 ¥ 000°9%F 000'9FF SUIR)SAS PMag ol§ HI0L
] 24,001 000811 GO08I 1 000811 yiomey d[6T

Aueduo)) UoonrISu0T Yo0lBd




00576

0 44,001 00576 00526 fRLISVEIA] 3071
0 %007 000°85¢ 000°85€ 000'85E oqe] WBE 0 {L01
i %001 0SL7CT 05L°CT 0SL°ST TelIa1Ry 901
i %001 000°£9 000°€9 000°t9 oqe] 97 [s01
0 %001 000°C 000°S 000°S [BLISJEIAL 01
0 %0071 000°0T 00070z 00007 ager] L
50]q AMASEN DZ0!
0 26001 001°Z 001°¢ 001TT [EEET {101
i 95,001 005°¢ 00S°¢ 005°¢ 0GB dweidi}t Y0019 sanerodaq "g[00T
0 %001 0007161 000161 0007151 TeLRRIN 66
0 85001 005805 005805 005°808 oqe] ¥OLK 208 V|86
IAUNOSVINLLG o
96
0 24001 0007 0007 000°% [FIEE 4
0 %001 GO0'T 000°T 000°T 10| umored 9)a10u00 IS Ol 6
i 2,001 0087 008 008°T TeEIaTEIAl £6
] 35001 00%'8 00+'8 00%'8 106G SpY MOPUIM{D) S3YDIB 91210007 “N| 76
0 %001 000°[ 000°T 000°T [e1ISYE[A] 16
i 25001 000"t GO0y 000°F 10g8T I 11838 ued |06
0 24001 000°5€ 000°EE 000°EE [el191BIAL 68
i %001 000 0€ 000°0¢ 000"0E 0qey J9als BUIIOTUISY T[88
0 24001 055°T 0557 0S5°T ISR L8
0 25001 [ O0L'T 00L°T J0qe7] UOTe[USUT IJSWIg |98
0 26001 000°F 000y GO0y 11383y <3
[i 96001 000°¢ 000°s (300 Joqe sdays 7p wooperd JouaXE 148
0 2001 000°S 000 000° Tajel €8
0 %001 005" [y 005°L 10qe] "Bprq JonsTxa W1 sqeis oSt 1{T8
0 %001 000'% 000°T 000°T TR1RIA] 18
0 95001 005 008°Z 005T 1098 s1d oSt 3y JojeAd H|08
[ %001 000°9 0009 000°¢ [T [
0 94007 000' | 0001 000°1 10E] dumd sja10w03 (84
i %001 00$°1 005'T (05°1 19183 L
9 %4001 005°T 005°1 005°T loqeT] yajo1d pus amy "yi9L
0 %001 000 +F 000 FF 000t Ta]BJA] SL
0 A 00S'8E GOS8 € 005°8€ 10qE7] TSI PUE 212000070 (L
i %001 000°T 000°C 000°T FISIR]AL £l
[} %001 000"y 000y 000 Joqe] sdojs pue spadng ‘7Tl
0 %001 GLEY SLEY CLEY 1316 1L
i %001 CL8'F SISt Ci8Y 1geT ysaly T|0L
T3 A9 10 (S D69

G# [ellus)
|00Y0S UCsIayar

Auedwier LoONISU0D Y08 Y




0 54007 000°81 00081 000°81 sJempIey ysiurg p|9ok]
0 %001 00571 005 F1 005 ¥ 5100p pOOM, "£]5HT
0 %4001 0005 000°C 000°¢ 5100(] T PUe WH 7| #H]
0 %0071 000°S 000°S 000°¢ saurer,] AT 1] cF]
0 %001 009°LT 009°L1 009°LT ‘uonegsu] parddng rojoenuoagns ‘(f{er]
0 0T 000°1 000'T 000°T durey 1oroedwo)@ e ¢ 141
0 %001 00S'F 005"+ 005y wnU3Isod Puk 35815 7|0t
0 %001 000°8 000°% 000°8 sourely pue jsued®) Buise) [[6¢1
“TOnEEISUL JLOMIIN D[ 8ET

i 250071 000°C1 000°TT 000°Z) TELIEIA IO g LET
0 %001 009°1 009°1 009°'T jrazeiA] 9¢1
0 %001 00F T 00%°T 00¥'T Joqe] 10013qns 8dvIg ¢[CET
0 24007 008 008 00¢ BN Pl
0 %001 000°T 000°1 0001 10qu7] so1edmodn) duey ¢ €T
0 %0071 000°T 00T 000°T HaTeA 1
0 %5001 000y 000"t 000y Toqe] Burpeopny @) sistol poosy "¢ TET
0 %001 005°L 005", 0057 l31epy 0gl
0 2,061 000°01 000G 00070} 10487 SUY20]q MOPULM "Tl6T]
0 946001 605°CT 00€°TT 00S°T1 B 8Tt
0 05001 71766 1264 71T 66 J0GE] §QI0 pue FUINI0IG JOOT "T]LT]
SARdIED) YBuoy V{97t

TIVAAANE A0 M TTIIW/ AN LNTJAV ST 19AL]

0 85001 005°LE 005°LE 005°LE U01eJ0j89) Sulpping sunsixyg X|pyy
0 24001 000'SL 000°SL 000°CL L1ey £T1
0 25001 000708 10008 000°0$ Joqe| WL} 29 S[[IS QUQISAUNT TITTT
0 %001 000°71 0O0°TH 000°71 1By 171
0 %001 00Tl G001 00071 oqe Juryse(d T[0T1
0 %00F 00T'Et GOT €T 00T E1 paejAy 611
0 945001 000°TT 000°TE 000°ZT ToqeT }20]q Ul [398 Suraiopnay HJ31T
i %001 000°0€ 000°0¢ 000°0€ Pl LTT
] 95001 0008 000°8 00078 10qE] uonEsu PIEARY DT
7 %4007 000°01 000701 000°0T {3[001q U1 JCqE) 8313 [[EM 79 [[BmOINT I|STT
0 %0071 000°LE 000°L% 000°LE [eLeIq YIT
G %001 000°09 000°0% 000°09 roqe] Suipjojrens al€17
0 %001 000°9 0009 0009 [eTI31e[A . (4]
0O 2001 00001 000707 000°G1 T0gE] A1 sem pue ueel) g[T111
i %5001 00S"F 005 008"t (R 011
0 24001 00%8°1 008°1 0081 oqe] W1 601

Gt {BIUSD
{00Yag uosIaysr

Aurdwon LonanIIsLoD YI0JEY




mEusonFﬂcu Q0888 Wy mdm.oe Wuﬁ%oz q wwﬁ
0 %001 SYCCY SITe S1TeY 1008’7 [S81
0 %001 00V LL GOF LL 00v°LL EEDTEEN D
Hurjooy =124 B | €81
Bugooy d[z81
i %001 000°¢ 000°9 0000 suagiaday 1Em G181
0 9,001 00655 006°SS 006758 siatueg 1odes pue Iy D081
0 %001 000°81 00081 00081 Joordierea Jooaddured] 6.1
0 24001 007 00z 007 12405 1d durag 7841
i 2001 0Co°1 059°T 059°1 9/d Tum o 3@ 19ppeT 61FLLT
0 %001 000t 000y 000"y SI9ppE] 552098 JOO "81{9L}
] 95001 0097 009°T 009°C sIappe] JoOI 01 JOO¥ "LT|SL1
0 25001 00°1T QO TE 000°TT Funeiny ABmeary 97|#L]
0 94500 001! 0011 001°T s|1e1 Wooy] FAfeg ST|EL1
0 %4007 0087 0087 008°T UOTIR[RISUT 721 19918 S33[Ule)S 1| TLT
0 %001 000°97 000°9T 00091 [ELISTBL 18] (2335 SS3]UTRIS ET]1LT
i %001 05 0St 05y 1appe| 1wd 10jeA[I T [0LT
0 %0071 006'T 0061 006°T T3 1 SIS 83mg Y 7[691
0 %001 009°C 09T 0097 €007 10pIIoH) sy OT[891
0 %001 09t 09 ¥ 09+ €07 I5EISE) LBLS "6 1497
0 %007 00F %1 00¥ 1 adl cHIeIg g 19971
0 24,001 006'1T 00617 006°TC T# e L [591
0 24500 0007767 00067 000162 0119313 2ap Pu 15T0f 19218 9 [$91
0 %001 0¥ ST OPvSTE . |OPPSTR TOLRILIR] [921S [RIONIIS 'S [£9T
0 %001 00689 (0689 00689 sfresap doys [33)s [emIonng '+ (761
0 %00T 009t 009°% 009t SR UM "¢ (191
0 %001 00008 000°05 000°0¢ 300 [N T 091
0 96001 000°LS 000°LS 000°LE 818107 T [66T
: 2915 [B1ONNS VI8§]

SHOLIVHINODINSLS ] 341
o¢T
0 25001 00157 G0L'ST 00.L°€T OTIa(] JOLIRTL] Bp[g BunsING [enpisay] "J|¢c1
0 %6001 000°79T 0007291 000'791 TelIS1B]A « [TRMAIC PUB pris [B19]4 | bST
G %001 000706 000°06€ 0007068 10QET - [[eaiCT pUe S TeIaN H{ES]
0 %001 006 006 006 SAUFRI] pue s}ewWl 9UBNUH 0] [¢ST
0 24007 00E°( 00£1 00€°1 S15UL(ED IUSIMBUIIXD 31t 6|16
0 %4001 003°T 0087 0087 5311085200 1o110], ‘|05
0 %001 00Tt 00Tt 00T ¥ uoH93105d J00p pue [[EM “LI6F]
] 96001 00S'T 00¢'T 00T Tuswdmbs [ensTa oIpNy “9{gF]
0 2001 005" 005+ [ §19A00 J070{ UBISTBAY ‘S[Lv]

G |elUR)
[00Yag ucsIayer

Auedwo) uoljaniisuoy *o0led




ONIQTING DNILSIXG

9te

(24 IV 1oul) Buuinid “dd

1744

0 %001 0O0°0LT 000°0LT 00070LT )y woissarddng aIl] QO #TE
0 24001 G00°TE 000'ZY 0007t T 3PIRA NNIETT
0 %001 000° 18 000°18 0018 SI0JBAS[T ININ]ZTT
0 %001 0059 00<0 0059 Funesg wAD "T1[1¢T
0 24,001 Q0018 00018 000°18 Funjeag omapuy paxnty MA|0ZT
0 %001 000708 000708 000708 3utudInbi ATV (61T
i %001 000 +ST 000'FST Q00 FST JOMASED TN RET
i %001 000°ET 000°¢1 000" T mawdinby 8FelS HH[LIT
0 %001 000 F1 00071 0001 s1opedwo)) aisepy "OD[91T
0 2,001 001°¢ 001°¢ 001°¢ SauRIy Pre s aousliuy "AJ|C1T
0 24001 00TF} o0zl 00T ¥T sapeys MOPUM "HH|¥1T
0 %001 00¢ 00¢€ 00§ wemdmbg %oeg surpeoT Ad{£17
i 95001 008°7 008°T 008'C sjeu1qe) pue swaysismixyg A1d DD|T1T
0 %00 000°¢ 000°¢ 0no’s 8301085320V 19110, €L |11t
0 945001 00081 00081 00081 SUOTIRIRS 1PROL VV|0IT
0 %001 000°TT 000°1T 00D 1T SISO (RIS “Z]60T
[V %0071 000°T1 000771 00021 Jurs[aus (BRI A 180T
0 24001 000°9 0009 000°% nonosiel] 100(7 PUB [[BM X [L0T
0 %4001 00§ 00s 00S S0 210IGNd wredn) " M[90T
0 %061 98561 99¢°6 L 985°6L seogrmg AR[AsI(] [BaSIA "AfSOT
I 95001 00T°C 00Z°C 00T yawidrmby [enst A OIPNY '(HFOT
0 %001 000°¢1} GO0ETT 000°¢11 (L1 Tour ) FUIIBAOOTIE M, 79 dunuled "L[€07
0 24001 D00°Z4T 000 000°8LT 000782 (L1 1our) eseqredies 1y Juslisand §[Tot
0 95001 000°TI1 000°T11 000711 (Lg 1y "Jouy) Aureng) pue o1wieR) M| 107
9 %001 00777 007°TT O0E'ZT siatie ] puneg ‘O{007
0 2001 (009ET 00097 000°9€¢ S3UI{9)) [E0HSN00V "J|661
0 %4001 (00°5¢ 000°SS 000°5 oG "Of861
i %001 000°65 00T°T 006°LS 000°6§ 83001, poo "NIL6]
i 9001 0LETLL 0L6 TLL 0L6 TLL F100(] PUB SMOPUE A WU “N{961
[i 25001 08t 11 08411 08t TT s100(] PESISAQ "T|S61
0 25001 0007801 (D0'8GT 000°801 asEmpIeH [STUE] 3| #61
0 24001 000'8T 00087 0003 s100(] pooj T]E61
i %001 00Tk 005 T 0052 eI MO(1031 T| T6T
0 %001 000°SH 000°SF 000°sy suyme) ‘Hl161
0 24001 00002 00007 00007 Fuiddorg an ‘D061
0 %001 0009 0009 0009 TOHUC]y Tulof uotsuedxy "4f681
0 96001 SPEeal CPSSHT ST 10qe7°7 1888
0 24001 0L8°6LE (L8°6LE 0L8°6LE TerrapeN | [L81

G [ellua)
10095 UosIBYar

Auedwo) uoNamsLo) Jo0led



DNIATING MANFIIT

caz

i %001 00071 00021 00071 10qe 7 {497
] 26001 000°ZE 000°T€E 000'CE [BLSEI T [£97
BRI E ] T

[ 25001 000y 000t 000 qeT'z |19
0 %001 000°0 0009 000°9 (B T 09T
0 Iajeap J21eA ol 1657

0 %007 0001 GO0F1 000+ 1 10987 7 |86T
0 %007 000°9 000°9 000°9 Tenage T [LST
Fndid sED {95z

0 2001 000°F 000y 000 Joqe1'7 [§5¢T
0 %001 00S°T 005°7 00S°T TeLRIely | |$52
Furoand odi g Hlcs7

0 %4001 000°6§ H00°61 000°61 JoqeT T [T57
0 %001 0006 000°6 000°6 [BUSIEN T {157
Budid mrep FosT

0 %001 000°¢ 000°¢ 000°¢ 109877 64T
0 2%00[ 000°T 000°C 000°T LRI T 84T
“1as13 Japymiads any I[ v

0 2001 000's 000°¢ 000°S w0qeT T [94T
i %001 00077 00077 000’7 TeURIeN T [SHT
duwnd J8is00q/5018M JNSAWO(] A pHZ

0 %001 000°¢ 000°¢ 000t 1007 T |£4E
0 2001 000°S 000°S 000°S [BLJRIA T [THT
sdwnd dJumg pl1vz

0 %001 000'6 000°a 000°6 J0qe% 7 fOFT
0 95001 000" 000"t 000t [ELRIER | {6EC
”mﬂ.:ﬁv JOO[J-300% "J|8ET

[i %001 000°LT 000°LT 000°LT Toqe 7 [LET
[i 2001 000 F1 000 ¥ 1 000% [ PuRjEN T [9€T
@:_._Em D>onm - ﬁioﬁm\bmtzwm .n_ §tT

0 %001 000°T1 000°Z1 00021 10qe1 7 |FET
i %001 0009 000°9 0009 Tenae ‘T {£ET
%::Emwoﬁm: - Euoam\bﬁ.m:mm BIZET

0 %001 000°6 000°6 000°6 10487 - Jq jeAraXT ¢ €T
0 %001 0001 000°( 000°T [eLISTeLl - 3G/21eAROXH ' |0ET
0 %4001 000'9 00079 000°9 I0ge] - MOMES "¢ [6TT
0 %5001 0007 0001 000°1 JELIJRUI- INoMmes T [8TT
i 96001 000% 000t 000t UOREZIIGOIN T |LTE

Gt [BUS
|[ooyag uosiayer

Aueduton UoINIISUOD }o0lE



TerIaeAl '] me
2] U
000°¢ 000'¢ Tuewidimbe wayay HS:QO::MM ﬁM_.@.u_. .mm So¢
n " [BRIDIBIAL T [ C0E
= 5 or: ooom dJumd dwng wfzog
n 000'T Q00T s e
%0001 ocou . s
- - 00081 0008 i
: 00011 00Ty s T
%001 oooﬂw_ n =
= = o ooo.v ‘s1910a1] Jayeam 101 3[96T
: 000'8 0008 : g
26001 ooon_n n =
- - 000+ 000 v2 L m
: O00'TT 00611 D Tt
%001 ooonwm n el
= = or coo,._.. Fmaon adig Hosz
: 000y 000 f A et
= oooﬁh n jeLe T 88T
- - 000°ZT ooo"mﬂ i
" O00°E T 000°¢1 v g
: mmmnmw oo [oLaTEA .J. wmm
n SEDIL
= n Oﬂﬂ@hﬂ OOO“F “_m_oun_wfcu&moguu:_._Mn_mdwvm b
= oo@ w : [eLRIAL T (T8¢
= = ot oooﬂm ey Arerodws] pl 132
: 0007 0001 : o e
= ooo,m : TeBN '] |6LT
= = OQOnMﬁ Doo.mﬁ SGreJp I00]J/J00H DRLT
“ a0 I 1 000'TT . T 3
: mwm“ﬂ T g .ﬁﬁ mww
A BIe
%001 n NNNAWM 00091 punors ﬁgspasmﬁ Md.ﬁ M st
E NNNWM o TRLISIBIAL T mMM
, ueg 3z
= “ MMMM_ oo acso._mBE,DE:Qm\m“mﬁw Mmm te
%001 ooori “ s
= = Cira oooa_: : uxoﬁéowﬁsﬁm ‘91697
0 - 000°€ 000°¢ - I
. oooni n UONEZINGOIN 8| LOT
- - SOF ¥ IS
%001 Sor v

[enua)
Hmoﬂnum uosiayar

Aueduw oD uononIIsuey) ooled




0 %001 06£°85 06£°3¢ 06€°85 (uy 8noT) seIXy WS T 9 [9¥€
0 %001 0005t 00005 F D00°0s (uaidmba) somyxyy ST ¢ |SFE
0 %00} 058701 058701 05801 Inoqe] - Jamod 23 Smy3i Aedwa], v [Hre
0 %001 068°C1 06371 0681 TeLRyewr - 1mod 7p Swsy| Arerodwa] € {eyg
0 %001 009°G 009°¢ 009°¢ wonrowed 7 |ThE
i %001 086°C1 08651 086°ST uonez GO T {TFE
(b4 29 £V TPUL) [RILII09}H "W |OFE

0 %001 00S+T 005 T 005 PT Furousieq JApeAl put 1Y 0F [6£€
[0 %001 Q0Y 067 00t 06T 00F 067 sjonue) 47 |§EE
i %001 00r's9 00F §9 H0F 59 T0qE] - UONENSUL §T |LEE
[V %001 060°LT G00°LT D00°LT [REIABL - UONB[NSU] LT |9€¢
0 %5001 001°9¢Z 00T°9£7 00T°9¢7 UOLIRY[RISUL [B)3UT J34S 97 [SEE
i %001 00+°C41 00761 00+ 761 WONEILIR] [RISW 38315 "CT |$EE
0 %007 007" 9% 002'9% 00T o sEMeIp GOLS-FURIp e 193y§ pZ[£EE
0 24001 00€'t 00€y 00£°F 10qe| - 110-HN ET [TEE
i %001 00r'8 a0t8 00+°8 feLapew - $[-Hr1 7% [1€€
0 24001 008°0T 008°07 008°0¢ 0GB DVI/AN 1T |05E
0 %00T 00Z°9L 06T oL 00Z°9L JeLYelr DV I/AN 0T [6TE
0 %001 007°¢ 00T'T 0077 J0QB] T-NDV/1-HV 61 [8TE
0 %001 007°¢ Q0TS 00Z°S [e12)ew T-NDV/T-NHV 81 [LTf
0 %001 00L°67 00L767 00L°6Z 1098 $1-T - DVAH L1 [9T¢
i} 26001 00079 000 29 000°T9F TELRIBW #1-1 - DVAH "0 |S¢E
0 %001 0076 0076 006 TeLIS)EWI - BIY3332g C {$7§
i 24001 00F'1 00F'T 00r'T 10qet - SI9104 v 1€¢E
0 94001 (0809 00809 00809 feLIjew - s1aptog g1 [T7E
f] 95001 005" T 00S°1 0051 [BLJBL - 819ANOT ‘7T {1ZE
0 %001 GOLHT 00L°F%1 00LF1 [enaiew - sjapmo v 11 |G
) 25001 COTTT 00Tl 00T T1 [eII31BW - AWA 01 |61€
0 95001 00217 40z'1z 00T'1T Telajiul - suB{ g [§1¢
0 24001 O0TEE 007'€€ 60TEE [ensyeur poory 2p dn-ae 1N 8 [L1€
0 2400[ 00%'1 0% 00%' T Joqey - 2adg 7p sdumy f, [91¢
0 %001 0096 009°6 0096 Jensrew - vadg % sdumg g [¢1¢
0 24001 006°091 006091 006091 Joqe] - Suldld ¢ |¥1¢
0 %001 00L°L9 00L729 00L°L9 Tenzatent - 5Uldld ¢ |€T€
0 A 00t 11 00F 1§ 0F 1T SBUTMBI(T TOTJBUIPIOO] ¢ [TIE
0 a0} 000°81 00085 00081 juwidmba-srepTugns 7 11¢
0 %500 000°0T 00007 000°0T uoBZIIQoN [ [01€
DY AH O0|60€

§0¢

[} 94001 000°S 000°S 000°¢ 109877 |L0€

G# [BAQUID
|O0YBS UOSIBEaL

Auedwon) uoonIISUDD yooled




0 %4001 001t 001°¢ 001°¢ s9jodBe[ M M08
0 %001 00+ 00K 1 00F°T - 405y 3T "AA6LE
0 25007 000°F 000°F 000 suzdiig pue S0F1g N[ 3LE
000°T %T6 007°FT 007°#T 00T°9T durdeaspue T LLILLE
00001 %16 000°Z01T | 0007201 000711 soyed pue Fuloua ] 55{9.€
0 %001 00051 0005 00071 §358( 3J310U0D [[I]OB LOLARIXT ‘ST S/
0 %001 D00°+T 000'+T 000°FT PV W84S 1011921014 TWNEIT ¢ |#LE
0 %001 000°98 000798 00098 £y JeIdury [BUOHOAN(T-1d £ |ELE
0 %001 0001+ 000°TH 000°1+ pyejeIsur) AG0ag [0NH0]) $5990WYA 10D 'TE |TLE
0 %5001 0SFRT 05%°81 0531 ur qBNoT)y 45035 [011H0) 85990V/ALDD 1L [[LE
0 %001 005726 00S°L6 00526 wdmba) *Ag 0ag [0 $83009/A LD "€ |0LE
0 %001 00881 . 00831 00831 {uonujeIsur) WaNsAG eIpaN/OPTY/SULL ‘6T |69€
0 %001 009°8 0093 009°3 {1 3N01) WI)EAS BPIW/OIPRY/SUIL "§T |89€
0 %001 009°6¢ 009°sE 009°5E Guowrdinbo} wassAg BIpI/OIPAY/SWIL LT (L9€
0 %4001 068°61 068°61 06861 (uoneypeIsur) was4s puaog 97 199¢
0 %061 006°01 00601 006°01 {ur ydnoy) WAsAs punog ¢ 1o¢
0 24001 00085 000°9¢ 000°85 (uawdimba) wrays £ punog vz 149¢
0 2001 00z°¢ 007°¢ 00Z°¢ {worerjeisur) sABmmed g7 |£9¢€
0 %001 005°F 005'F 005"t {[enarew) shemiied ‘77 [79€
i 94001 00891 00891 008°91 (wonegreistl) WiNsLg a0uw)sissy anosay [T [ [9€
0 %001 008°S 00S°s 0055 (Ul yEn01) WHSAS 99URISISSY enosey 0T |09¢€
i 9001 059°21 08921 0551 {(yuemidmbe) waysAg aouwsIssy snosy 61 |6SE
....... 0 %001 000°Z€ 000Z¢ 000°CE {uone[RIsUY) uneE a1 §] | 85§
- 96001 006 €Y 006°€ [ 006°C1 {u1 g8nor) unege 214 4] /8¢
[i %001 000°89 000°89 00089 (uawudmbe) wese oI ] 91 {95¢
0 5001 008°29 008°L9 008°L9 ustudinDa adeys pue 12gEay ], ST {6S¢
i %007 09¢5°68 095°68 (95768 (wopespeysur) Jamod/seiasp SUIA pT [HSE
0 25001 069°00T 069°001 0697001 {1 y3no1) 1amod/sadIASp SWm €] {E5E
i 25001 0956 095°F6 09576 (yuawidinba) Jamod/sad1asp S 7T {75¢
0 %001 00579 005779 00579 (uonjer[eisur) 1608 yajimg 1 I6E
0 34001 005768 005" 66 005°65 {ur (3004) 1838 [OUAS 0T {0S¢E
[ 250071 OO0'LET 000°LET 000°LET juotadinbe IEas 2ImS g |61t
0 95001 0SLTI 0571 DCLTE S3IPIYS ([SB[J Youw 7p7138j0id JHaNno A0 g [8FE
0 %001 069°T01 069701 069°701 UoNE[[eIsUT - SSIXI WEIT £ [LFE

Gi# [_USD
[00U0G uosIayar

Auedwor uogonlsuos 320jed




0 %001 (pe1°L) 0€lLn (00'0£T°L) LouaBuyuo)) Joa[0I1d 2ONPAY | 3T

] 24001 O1°L 0LT°L DO 0ETL SWIE3q 0] S3[SUE WONOINTAD PAPPRM LT

04 13p.1Q IBuey) AnTuguo) o7y

%00[ 66€°1- 6681~ (00'66¢°T) AousBunue] jaeford sotpay|szy

25001 sTI0I- SZI01- {00°sTT°0T) de)y jersurly Adsiap 1y Up2ID|vT

2400¥ #0L'9 +0L'9 00 0L 2jIBU0)) [BUONIPPY | £ZH

%001 08 0z8'r 00078 Ia1B A\ IBLINSORS|TTh

S 1IpLQ BB A3waTunuo)| 17y

%001 909°87- S09°81~ {00°509°81) Aouagunuas 19sfoxd aonpay | Gzf

%001 000°S- 000°c~ {00°000°¢) AJUBAO|[B SIRMPIRY 2ONPIT 61T

24001 098¢ [ 098°¢T 00°098°€T $1980[9 100p Speiad(y|§1p

96001 9L 9FL'6 00°9FL 6 §320] wooIsse| ape1Fdn | L1y

P JapAQ Adevy ) Asuasupuo))|ol+

%001 08¥°051- osp'ost-  [(00'08%°08T) Kouadunuap joafeLy SONPNI| 5Ty

%001 08¥°051 08%°051 00'08%° 0T 80182GqV| ¥ 1

€4 13PIQ) IBuey) DWBUNUOY CF

- 24001 965769~ 8¢¢°Co~ (n0°8559) 0% 0 Moy 3, A1eiqr] 2anpay| [T

0 %001 55£°69 855°6H 00'855°59 asmyrmn,f A1eiqi 0Ty

- & 1IpIQ ADaey) AAmdunual) | q0f

- %001 9€5°9- DEC O~ O £ouagupuoyy ealarg 200py| LOY

9 94001 {0z 0sT) 0TL'0ST- (00'0zL'0s1) 0% 010y diiby UARAT 20RPY | H0F
- %001 95TLST 95T LET 00 95T LE] womdmby uayaly oy

{# a3paQ asuey) Lrmadmyue)| Hof

- PRELTL %56 PGS LE6FT I 05€£°956°F1 | 8E6FTL'ST IDVHINOD TVIOE 0¥

00%

66€

0 %0071 000¢ 000°¢ 000°s Funoog Funsixg 01 uOEAITIPOIN "D|]6E
0 %001 000¢ 000°¢ 000°¢ 1L pa1Ionue] AD 00T d|L68

. [ 1 0002 000° 000°'T |esadsip pue waneABIXd A0 00T '0|96¢

B 0 %001 o9 0529 0sL9 aserd U1 yOd AD) 05F N|$6¢€

0 24007 00<°L 005°L 00€°L AremapIs A2 00E TN #6€

0 200§ 0071 00Z°1 00Z°1 (£09) 358q pazITqR§ AS 001 "THE6E

0 24061 008 008 008 WO-T-OfY A AS 001 "Migee

i %001 003¢ 008°¢ 008°¢ VO A 00T 1168

0 %00T 000°¢ 000°s noo'e D09T Ut o380 Avpdsiy 7] 06¢

] 2007 005°6 005°6 056 duoig 1sey TSN 1| 68€

fi] 9,001 00T 007 00T 2ARMOIRNN D[ 88€

Tht %001 86559 95559 [D0L'SS ASa(] UCUE NI PUE SYIBIY SIBIGET 1| L8

0 %001 0ZL0ST 0TL0ST  [0TL0ST yuawmdinby iy 798¢

- 45001 oot 00% o0y AM0JSINOY) " S]E

05862 %S 000°6¢ GO0'SE 05879 sBeudLg Dlyg¢

- %001 000°¢ 000°S 000°¢ 13AQ) SIBAMPIEH ST g | £3¢€

7E£°080 YLt CO9°TES 1101~ 919°¢HE LSE'LTOT Kavagunuoy Jaafold V| 78¢

| SAINVMOTIV]18€

G# eljue)
[ooyog uosiayer

Aueduod UonongsuoD Jaoled




g fo1d ou NpaIn|LLy
. ) SPQISHIBLU U205 193l ;
AT AT E_:@o_w%_u % W] S [EURIEWI0q8 | 9Lt
i f 9t PHLLY o : Apddns Jou upasD|siy
%4001 LISTI L69°€ L69° 37 3] FAap IS SqING TR AL BUIAT g
%003 LEO'E 199°¢- 199°¢- 1031PNE J11705 Pq 043 PP TELISTBWA0]E ] .
ococ_ 199t SELT SeL'y — Ho0[2 UALOIFY [BLIAJBULIOQET| €L
. SELT 181 181° sFujuado Jajsttea) [EiS] [T1A1BE/I0QET 7Ly
%001 [81°1 L SLL : T# 13piQ asusy) LueBugwo) 1Lt
Segit 8LL L .\ﬁ:_owEEaU 1o @20 0Ly
%001 0 9585- 958 - 1# MOV 2onpay|69¢F
968"t~ 008°T 008°T- G# MO[[Y 2onpoY| 8o
Ze00t 008°T- 000°%- 000 B# MOIIY 206D [L9p |
Q, 3 -
Wcﬁ 000°¢- 005%6 008°6" $INJRqEBIUD SUOIS JSED (LIS B/ 1048 | G0
%001 0056~ 95117 9s1°1T F14 19pIQ 35uey) sruwadunuo)) | oy
Z01 Omﬂnﬁﬁ _ﬁoﬁwwﬁﬂgﬁou muu_.o.._n,m NP | O
001 09¢°S- 09¢°¢- 132016 01 6P SHIOJ [RINEMIA0GET) €6
o001 05¢°- 00ES 09€°s £1# 13pagy a8uen) Ludsuguo)|zor |
a}@b._. 09¢°s LouaFunuod 10alel 2anpayg| 19% 1
= 788°97- 788°9T" B GINO [JRISLAL/3A0W [ELIalE/ 108 | 09F
| 3 788°97- 78897 78897 1 1% 10 Fueyy Luafunuol)| a5t i
oaoﬁ: 788°92 Aouagunuos 10aforg 2onpsy|8ch
- LLG'ET~ LL8Cl- 5331) Yo MO[IIM 107 BPAID| LS
9001 Ly et) r85°T- rsee S)34N0 PPE [ELIAE/100E] .\Mmmmwm WMM
% 1 V85T SSET s6Ey 1105 WL 81} Z11ig 107 [eriapeuytoge] Addng
%001 SSrF %A 30121 I# 10 25Uy £HUTUHECT) ¥Sk ]
ot 90121 = [ \M:Ems::oo 198[014 sonpay | €Sk
- e €5 {00°£5£D) JM03[2 JO A3 Ui 5[ sed @&:w mmw
%001 {00°e5£T) 971 0097t Anadivd TIPPE [[EISU1 [9je oo wmw
- _u\eoﬁ: Q0'97L 0L1% oo.otﬂm [[Av MOPULA [JRISTIT [BLIG)RLL Hon_hq Pl
- oaoﬁ: 000LI'T 0zl 00°0z¢ | s[ifjop dxa sajoy doam E.:mw._bv 2 4
- %oﬁ: 00°0Z¢s C80°8- So.mwoamv 1Pap AqQ0] AIN013T 0} [RLISjRL ,.ﬂog”q va
%4001 (005308 198 00'198'% SATO[ EAT 79 TAQ 1991 BV T04PT
Y600 0O T98' Y 911 00191 (1[4 TapIQ aguey) Lmedunuo) [ ovy
“\om% 00 911 ] A3uaguriuod 102{0rg SONpSA|S by
% {ooorcen [(oooIE D) 73 PO J00T PP LIET Eémawgwq me
%4001 ooorg e 00°LLE %A.RM; BUTONIIS JOOI I51X8 2AOUTAL _%awmmmm_h Ty
L OSI8T | 0051 TIE U € [#AT) OIS0 (B3]
2001 00°LL . O . Yy 1203800] J% Ul ST0qE | 17
00518 1 00 9L8 1 0098 AP 21315003 0) T2qal PJa O] [BLf .
M\DGE 00'9L8'] 000691 000691 102 Joor souenua 1dal {BUEW IO T| OF
aa 8% 00°069°T 00°TE9°L 00'Z89L i 1apaQ aauEy ) LEaBupue)|sct
%Ny 002Z89'L - Kouagunuoyy 1osforg oo_:uu.m mmw
o (0075999} Sc.mmcﬂwg seale punosim raao sage[d 1001 ed 1741 _o me
%001 (0025999} 007T88°CS | 0OTBRSS 21RIISqNs 1953000 JOO1 FUINST¥A 10] 159) :.wm, sev
fo@o_ 00T88'CS 00'g6l 00t61 edured JOOIR) s[04 TOYOUE MAT [[BlS N.M o
- aa 0 00 €61 0088 00881°¢ Fupyeorq Jooz wau 173 e[k
m_ omﬁ 00-881°T DOBRES | 00'68C8 4 Japag) aBueI) KauaBunuo) cey |
%M©~ 00°68C°8 _ Kouaguyno) 1valorg sonpay! zey
- {001¥9°¢1) oo ?oﬂﬂv d0070% 0070 Joonaays/Burmer Appy ﬁmw ]
%001 009D 009128 8.,@:.” V007 118 5306 apu 3 _.anwmwﬂ__”m M L
%001 oo“om,m 00576y | 00'ST6 L4 13paQ ABUeY) SIUaTUHO;
%001 0o’

Gif e
|00Y2S Uosigyar

AUBGIIOD) UGNINISUQD) Hooled



£20°Ty %001 TSS°L66'FT TP 0S€°9S6'¢[ | S85°6£0°S] LIOVHINOD "TVLOL|£08

{7sEicgy) {z75£°589) # AAEEO IONVIED| F0S

(670 (67T} jussnlpy Asuadunuoa)| o

(00%) (oot 1B SUOISIOUIOD (4 SOUEMOLY Wilg dwn| zog

B (0S8 9418 0005z (00077 {0c8'6T) 23RUBIS 7y SQUBMO|[Y 20NPY| [0S
- %001 090°s€- {000°s¢) (po0'se) ageud]s 74 2aurso|y 300pRI| 008

6LY°C %6 00009 000757 000°5¢ 6LF°S9 aFeuFIs "EPIY [HISIUN/I0QB T 661

- LT# pLQ 3duey) AuaSunuo) (g4t

I+ ) ¥ junsnpy ASUIBuNU0D| L6k

- %001 000¢- (000°¢) (000°¢) L# SOVEMO[TY 3O |BIAUSD NPALD)| G6F

- 2500 [ 0002~ (0007} (000°7) O SDUEMO|[Y ¥I0A |BIATAD BPRID| S61

- %001 05L9- (0££9) (05L79) Cf S3UBMO|TY WIOM [RIBURD NPAID)| b6t

- - %001 007°T- [OTEAl] (o0z'T) £ SOUBMO[Y NI0A [RISTRD NIPA1D) C6F
- %001 068~ {003} (008) TH SOUBMOIY JIOA [RIFUSL) HPAAD T6F

- %001 008°¢- {008°¢) (008°c) 14 90URMO[TY IO [BISUD) PRI T6F

- Y 900's- {000°¢) {000°s) Q1 # 3TRMOITY )P4 | 061

- %6001 00Z- (0oz) [G] L# BOUBMOIIY NPAID)| 68

- %007 699°¢ 699°¢ 699°¢ SE0M JOOL JPPE [BIIRIBUITONRT | §8F

- %001 2571 5T T aLIs[S WS 1IPPE [RLRIRWA0qET| L]

| - 24001 0¢Ty 0ET 05T ¥ SI0Cp TXafd) PloysaIy) /1 [e1aeUI0qR]|98%
- %4001 967°1- (962°T) {967°T) 3{od Jg3I] JIparm Joge| Cgy

- %001 £0E'y £0g't COEF SIFRL JOO [[E35U) [ELIAJERE/JO0RT) 7R ¥

- 2,001 05501 055°0¢ 08c01 010 QDd BuMasaiq [8[10q [BLRE/I0GET €3 F

- 914 JAPIQ FDUEY) DUWIBuNUO)Y | 738

- 24001 CEE T~ CEET- Geg'l- LouaFunuo]) 10al0ag 200pad|18F

- - 2001 607°¢ 602°C 607'¢ 11§ PUZ T4 TTEIS 3 Z)LL [BLIRTEAICAR | 081
- %5001 £09°9 £09'0 £09'9 uoNIE[®) Futouas Fupsing 20e[dayd | 6Ly

- 25001 0F¢ 01¢€ OLE o1 1BY 8/ J0 31| UL BULING-Z 7| 8LY

Gt [BHUI]
|00ySS uosIayar

Auedwa] UolaNiSUOD Hooled




